Position

Adjunct Other Lab

Adjunct Other Lab

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Adjunct Other Lab

Adjunct Other Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lecture

Adjunct Instructor Lecture

Adjunct Instructor Lecture

Other Positions Held

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec,
Adjunct Instructor
Lecture, Coordinator

Adjunct Other Lab,
Adjunct Other Lab,
Adjunct Other Lab,
Substitute Lab, Adjunct
Instructor Lecture, Inst-
Summer Sch-Lec

Adjunct Instructor
Lecture, Adjunct Other
Lab

Adjunct Other Lab,
Adjunct Instructor
Lecture

Adjunct Other Lab,
Adjunct Instructor
Lecture

Adjunct Other Lab

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

MC - Composition

MC - Composition

MC - Composition

MC - Composition

MC - Composition

MC - Composition

MC - Composition

MC - Composition

Total Wages

$28,764

$23,835

$18,848

$15,671

$11,021

$10,850

$8,157

$6,729

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,190

$2,682

$592

$493

$349

$1,213

$0

$215



