Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct Other Lab	Inst-Summer Sch-Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lecture, Coordinator	State Center Community College District	MC - Composition	\$28,764	\$3,190
Adjunct Other Lab	Adjunct Other Lab, Adjunct Other Lab, Adjunct Other Lab, Substitute Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lecture, Inst- Summer Sch-Lec	State Center Community College District	MC - Composition	\$23,835	\$2,682
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lecture, Adjunct Other Lab	State Center Community College District	MC - Composition	\$18,848	\$592
Adjunct Other Lab	Adjunct Other Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lecture	State Center Community College District	MC - Composition	\$15,671	\$493
Adjunct Other Lab	Adjunct Other Lab, Adjunct Instructor Lecture	State Center Community College District	MC - Composition	\$11,021	\$349
Adjunct Instructor Lecture	Adjunct Other Lab	State Center Community College District	MC - Composition	\$10,850	\$1,213
Adjunct Instructor Lecture		State Center Community College District	MC - Composition	\$8,157	\$0
Adjunct Instructor Lecture		State Center Community College District	MC - Composition	\$6,729	\$215